

Court No. - 35

Case :- WRIT TAX No. - 850 of 2016

Petitioner :- M/S Shree Enterprises Coal Sales Pvt. Ltd. Bulandshahar

Respondent :- Union Of India And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Alope Kumar, Krishna Agarawal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Krishna Agarwal, Mritunjay Tiwari

Hon'ble Bharati Sapru, J.

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is allowed ten days' time to file supplementary rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 3.1.2018

pks